EDIC | Refresher Course, New Delhi, India

Day 1 - February 7", 2019

07:30-08:00
08:00-08:20

08:20-09:55

08:20-08:40
08:40-08:45
08:45-09:05
09:05-09:10
09:10-09:30
09:30-09:35
09:35-09:55

09:55-10:25
10:25-13:00

10:25-10:45
10:45-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:55
11:55-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-13:00

13:00-13:45
13:45-14:35

13:45-14:05
14:05-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-14:35

14:35-15:35

14:35-14:55
14:55-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:25
15:25-15:45

15:45-16:05

Registration
Welcome - How to do MCQs

Cardiovascular system

Acute Heart Failure and Cardiogenic shock

Discussion

Arrhythmias — Practical approach

Discussion

Haemodynamic Monitoring

Discussion

Challenge yourself: Interactive CVS MCQs with voting and
facilitated discussion

Coffee Break
Respiratory System

Physiology of ventilated lung

Discussion

Update on ARDS

Discussion

Part 1 ECMO — ECCOR

Discussion

Rescue Interventions - PEEP, Recruit and Prone
Discussion

Challenge yourself: Interactive RS MCQs with voting and
facilitated discussion

Lunch
Infection and Inflammation

Sepsis Update

Discussion

Ventilator-associated pneumonia
Discussion

Nervous system

Traumatic brain injury: From physiology to treatment
Discussion

Neuromuscular disorders

Discussion

Challenge yourself: Interactive Infection & NS MCQs with
voting and facilitated discussion

Tea Break

F Duska

A Wong
A Kar

S Ranjan

R Kumar

F Duska
P Waldauf
N Mahale

S Ranjan

P Waldauf

A Kar

B Marsh

P Waldauf

B Marsh

A Kar



16:05-18:10

16:05-16:25
16:25-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-16:55
16:55-17:15
17:15-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40-17:45
17:45-18:10

Nephrology & Metabolism

Acute kidney injury

Discussion

Renal replacement therapies in Critical Care

Discussion

Nutrition in the critically ill

Discussion

Endocrine disorders

Discussion

Challenge yourself: Interactive Nephrology & Metabolism MCQs
with voting and facilitated discussion

Day 2 — February 8", 2019

08:00-09:40

08:00-08:20
08:20-08:25
08:25-08:45
08:45-08:50
08:50-09:10
09:10-09:15
09:15-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-11:50

10:10-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:10

Gastrointestinal

Acute liver failure

Discussion

Liver Transplant and Chronic Liver Disease

Discussion

Pancreatitis

Discussion

Challenge yourself: Interactive Trauma, Surgery and GI MCQs
with voting and facilitated discussion

Coffee Break

Trauma and other topics

Polytrauma

Discussion

Outcomes & Scoring Systems in ICU
Discussion

Ethics in Critical Care

Discussion

Delirium and Agitation

Discussion

Most Hard MCQ'’s of the Year

A Wong
S Ranjan
F Duska

D Govil

B Marsh

R Kumar
D Govil

R Kumar

S Ranjan

B Marsh
A Wong
R Kumar
N Mahale

F Duska



