



## EDIC I Refresher Course, New Delhi, India

## **Day 1 - February 7**th, **2019**

07:30-08:00 08:00-08:20	Registration Welcome - How to do MCQs	F Duska
		1 Dushu
08:20-09:55	Cardiovascular system	
08:20-08:40	Acute Heart Failure and Cardiogenic shock	A Wong
08:40-08:45 08:45-09:05	Discussion Arrhythmias – Practical approach	A Kar
09:05-09:10	Discussion	71 1141
09:10-09:30	Haemodynamic Monitoring	S Ranjan
09:30-09:35	Discussion	
09:35-09:55	Challenge yourself: Interactive CVS MCQs with voting and facilitated discussion	R Kumar
09:55-10:25	Coffee Break	
10:25-13:00	Respiratory System	
10:25-10:45	Physiology of ventilated lung	F Duska
10:45-10:50 10:50-11:10	Discussion	P Waldauf
11:10-11:15	Update on ARDS Discussion	P waluaui
11:15-11:55	Part 1 ECMO – ECCOR	N Mahale
11:55-12:00	Discussion	
12:00-12:20 12:20-12:25	Rescue Interventions - PEEP, Recruit and Prone  Discussion	S Ranjan
12:25-13:00	Challenge yourself: Interactive RS MCQs with voting and	
	facilitated discussion	P Waldauf
13:00-13:45	Lunch	
13:45-14:35	Infection and Inflammation	
13:45-14:05	Sepsis Update	A Kar
14:05-14:10	Discussion Ventileter associated proumenia	D Monch
14:10-14:30 14:30-14:35	Ventilator-associated pneumonia  Discussion	B Marsh
14:35-15:35	Nervous system	
14:35-14:55	Traumatic brain injury: From physiology to treatment	P Waldauf
14:55-15:00	Discussion	
15:00-15:20	Neuromuscular disorders	B Marsh
15:20-15:25 15:25-15:45	Discussion Challenge yourself: Interactive Infection & NS MCQs with	
	voting and facilitated discussion	A Kar
15:45-16:05	Tea Break	





The Intensive Connection

16:05-18:10	Nephrology & Metabolism	
16:05-16:25	Acute kidney injury	A Wong
16:25-16:30	Discussion	
16:30-16:50	Renal replacement therapies in Critical Care	<b>S</b> Ranjan
16:50-16:55	Discussion	
16:55-17:15	Nutrition in the critically ill	F Duska
17:15-17:20	Discussion	
17:20-17:40	Endocrine disorders	<b>D</b> Govil
17:40-17:45	Discussion	
17:45-18:10	Challenge yourself: Interactive Nephrology & Metabolism MCQs	
	with voting and facilitated discussion	<b>B</b> Marsh

## **Day 2 – February 8th, 2019**

08:00-09:40	Gastrointestinal	
08:00-08:20	Acute liver failure	R Kumar
08:20-08:25	Discussion	
08:25-08:45	Liver Transplant and Chronic Liver Disease	D Govil
08:45-08:50	Discussion	
08:50-09:10	Pancreatitis	R Kumar
09:10-09:15	Discussion	
09:15-09:40	Challenge yourself: Interactive Trauma, Surgery and GI MCQs with voting and facilitated discussion	S Ranjan
09:40-10:10	Coffee Break	
10:10-11:50	Trauma and other tenics	
10.10-11.50	Trauma and other topics	
10:10-11:30	Polytrauma	B Marsh
	•	B Marsh
10:10-10:30	Polytrauma	B Marsh A Wong
10:10-10:30 10:30-10:35	Polytrauma Discussion	
10:10-10:30 10:30-10:35 10:35-10:55	Polytrauma  Discussion  Outcomes & Scoring Systems in ICU	
10:10-10:30 10:30-10:35 10:35-10:55 10:55-11:00	Polytrauma Discussion Outcomes & Scoring Systems in ICU Discussion	A Wong
10:10-10:30 10:30-10:35 10:35-10:55 10:55-11:00 11:00-11:20	Polytrauma Discussion Outcomes & Scoring Systems in ICU Discussion Ethics in Critical Care	A Wong
10:10-10:30 10:30-10:35 10:35-10:55 10:55-11:00 11:00-11:20 11:20-11:25	Polytrauma Discussion Outcomes & Scoring Systems in ICU Discussion Ethics in Critical Care Discussion	A Wong R Kumar